
Valley Hills Obedience Club

Scent Work Results

Time: Faults:Qualified:Handler:Armband: Breed:Call Name:Place:

Container Excellent - Judge: Patti Garcia Max Time: 03:00

12/29/2018 Trial 2 Event: 2018174321

301 Stunner Papillon1 00:19:97Daneen Fox Qualified 0

312 Zelda Giant Schnauzer2 00:25:91Carin Offerman Qualified 0

322 Bode Samoyed3 00:30:84Ann Schlobohm Qualified 0

317 Fixx Border Collie4 00:50:22Lynn Kosmakos Qualified 0

306 Rosie Golden Retriever5 01:37:63Constance Lynn Bairch Qualified 0

308 Danne Jo German Pinscher6 01:45:78Robyn Harrel Qualified 0

307 Royal Australian Shepherd7 01:55:22Amanda Hutchinson Qualified 0

309 Echo Pembroke Welsh Corgi8 02:02:28Elizabeth G. Chilton Qualified 0

313 Faith Gordon Setter9 02:11:78Ellen Bruck Qualified 0

311 Iona BrittanyNQ ::Noah Gaines NQ 0

324 Trinket All American DogNQ ::Carole Hills NQ 0

323 Paisley Cairn TerrierNQ ::Anne Dove NQ 0
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Valley Hills Obedience Club

Scent Work Results

Time: Faults:Qualified:Handler:Armband: Breed:Call Name:Place:

Interior Excellent - Judge: Patti Garcia Max Time: 03:00

12/29/2018 Trial 2 Event: 2018174321

312 Zelda Giant Schnauzer1 01:12:32Carin Offerman Qualified 0

311 Iona Brittany2 02:07:35Noah Gaines Qualified 0

305 Scout Pembroke Welsh CorgiNQ ::Elizabeth G. Chilton NQ 0

323 Paisley Cairn TerrierNQ ::Anne Dove NQ 0

322 Bode SamoyedNQ ::Ann Schlobohm NQ 0

306 Rosie Golden RetrieverNQ ::Constance Lynn Bairch NQ 0

310 Belle Lagotto RomagnoloNQ ::Leslie Arner NQ 0

308 Danne Jo German PinscherNQ ::Robyn Harrel NQ 0

303 Jesse Labrador RetrieverNQ ::Jeri Embrey NQ 0

324 Trinket All American DogNQ ::Carole Hills NQ 0

302 Masher PapillonNQ ::Daneen Fox NQ 0

307 Royal Australian ShepherdNQ ::Amanda Hutchinson NQ 0

316 Emi Toy Fox TerrierNQ ::Jamie Bozzi NQ 0

300 Zen PapillonNQ ::Sharon Kihara NQ 0

317 Fixx Border CollieNQ ::Lynn Kosmakos NQ 0

313 Faith Gordon SetterNQ ::Ellen Bruck NQ 0

314 Scout Sussex SpanielAB ::Donna Soderstrom Absent 0
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Valley Hills Obedience Club

Scent Work Results

Time: Faults:Qualified:Handler:Armband: Breed:Call Name:Place:

Exterior Excellent - Judge: Judith Guthrie Max Time: 03:00

12/29/2018 Trial 2 Event: 2018174321

305 Scout Pembroke Welsh Corgi1 00:49:59Elizabeth G. Chilton Qualified 0

311 Iona Brittany2 01:51:90Noah Gaines Qualified 0

300 Zen Papillon3 02:53:94Sharon Kihara Qualified 0

323 Paisley Cairn TerrierNQ ::Anne Dove NQ 0

322 Bode SamoyedNQ ::Ann Schlobohm NQ 0

306 Rosie Golden RetrieverNQ ::Constance Lynn Bairch NQ 0

307 Royal Australian ShepherdNQ ::Amanda Hutchinson NQ 0

324 Trinket All American DogNQ ::Carole Hills NQ 0

313 Faith Gordon SetterNQ ::Ellen Bruck NQ 0

304 Riley BeagleNQ ::Patti Garcia NQ 0

301 Stunner PapillonNQ ::Daneen Fox NQ 0

312 Zelda Giant SchnauzerNQ ::Carin Offerman NQ 0

308 Danne Jo German PinscherEX ::Robyn Harrel Excused 0
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Valley Hills Obedience Club

Scent Work Results

Time: Faults:Qualified:Handler:Armband: Breed:Call Name:Place:

Buried Excellent - Judge: Judith Guthrie Max Time: 04:00

12/29/2018 Trial 2 Event: 2018174321

304 Riley Beagle1 00:29:78Patti Garcia Qualified 0

312 Zelda Giant Schnauzer2 01:37:19Carin Offerman Qualified 0

300 Zen Papillon3 02:29:47Sharon Kihara Qualified 0

322 Bode SamoyedNQ ::Ann Schlobohm NQ 0

316 Emi Toy Fox TerrierNQ ::Jamie Bozzi NQ 0

324 Trinket All American DogNQ ::Carole Hills NQ 0

323 Paisley Cairn TerrierNQ ::Anne Dove NQ 0

313 Faith Gordon SetterNQ ::Ellen Bruck NQ 0

310 Belle Lagotto RomagnoloNQ ::Leslie Arner NQ 0

306 Rosie Golden RetrieverNQ ::Constance Lynn Bairch NQ 0

308 Danne Jo German PinscherNQ ::Robyn Harrel NQ 0

307 Royal Australian ShepherdNQ ::Amanda Hutchinson NQ 0

317 Fixx Border CollieNQ ::Lynn Kosmakos NQ 0

314 Scout Sussex SpanielNQ ::Donna Soderstrom NQ 0

309 Echo Pembroke Welsh CorgiAB ::Elizabeth G. Chilton Absent 0

301 Stunner PapillonEX ::Daneen Fox Excused 0

315 Kissy Portuguese Water DogEX ::Wendy Spradlin Excused 0
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Valley Hills Obedience Club

Scent Work Results

Time: Faults:Qualified:Handler:Armband: Breed:Call Name:Place:

Handler Discrimination Excellent - Judge: Jeri Embrey Max Time: 03:00

12/29/2018 Trial 2 Event: 2018174321

311 Iona Brittany1 00:03:00Noah Gaines Qualified 0

307 Royal Australian Shepherd2 01:11:63Amanda Hutchinson Qualified 0

315 Kissy Portuguese Water Dog3 01:54:74Wendy Spradlin Qualified 0

300 Zen PapillonNQ ::Sharon Kihara NQ 0

320 Mac West Highland White TerrierNQ ::Sara Mattson NQ 0

318 Riley English Cocker SpanielNQ ::Shelley Stevenson NQ 0

319 Indy All American DogNQ ::Jamie Bozzi NQ 0

301 Stunner PapillonNQ ::Daneen Fox NQ 0

302 Masher PapillonEX ::Daneen Fox Excused 0
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